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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Irwin Mitchell https://www.linkedin.com/company/irwin-mitchell/United Kingdom 2,803 603 21.51% ▲ 6
2 Mills & Reeve https://www.linkedin.com/company/mills-&-reeve/United Kingdom 1,236 265 21.44% ▲ 0
3 Weightmans https://www.linkedin.com/company/weightmans/United Kingdom 1,390 274 19.71% ▼ -2
4 Burges Salmon https://www.linkedin.com/company/burges-salmon-llp/United Kingdom 1,071 205 19.14% ▼ -1
5 Freeths https://www.linkedin.com/company/freeths-llp/United Kingdom 1,042 187 17.95% ▲ 0
6 Womble Bond Dickinson (UK)https://www.linkedin.com/company/womble-bond-dickinson-uk-llp/United Kingdom 1,019 180 17.66% ▲ 11
7 Addleshaw Goddard https://www.linkedin.com/company/addleshaw-goddard/United Kingdom 2,692 458 17.01% ▲ 5
8 Browne Jacobson https://www.linkedin.com/company/brownej/United Kingdom 1,364 230 16.86% ▲ 0
9 Charles Russell Speechlys https://www.linkedin.com/company/charles-russell-speechlys/United Kingdom 1,175 195 16.60% ▼ -5

10 Shoosmiths https://www.linkedin.com/company/shoosmiths/United Kingdom 1,598 248 15.52% ▼ -1
11 Trowers & Hamlins https://www.linkedin.com/company/trowers/United Kingdom 1,111 170 15.30% ▼ -5
12 Osborne Clarke https://www.linkedin.com/company/osborne-clarke/United Kingdom 2,282 349 15.29% ▲ 1
13 Pinsent Masons https://www.linkedin.com/company/pinsent-masons/United Kingdom 4,162 613 14.73% ▲ 1
14 Hill Dickinson https://www.linkedin.com/company/hill-dickinson-llp/United Kingdom 1,087 160 14.72% ▲ 1
15 Kennedys https://www.linkedin.com/company/kennedys/United Kingdom 2,369 347 14.65% ▲ 14
16 Mishcon de Reya https://www.linkedin.com/company/mishcon-de-reya/United Kingdom 1,360 199 14.63% ▼ -6
17 Bird & Bird https://www.linkedin.com/company/bird-&-bird-llp/United Kingdom 3,142 441 14.04% ▼ -6
18 Clyde & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/clydeco/United Kingdom 5,202 712 13.69% ▼ -2
19 Watson Farley & Williams https://www.linkedin.com/company/watson-farley-&-williams/United Kingdom 1,243 162 13.03% ▲ 2
20 Stephenson Harwood https://www.linkedin.com/company/stephenson-harwood-llp/United Kingdom 1,284 167 13.01% ▼ -2
21 DAC Beachcroft https://www.linkedin.com/company/dacbeachcroft/United Kingdom 2,660 341 12.82% ▲ 3
22 Taylor Rose MW https://www.linkedin.com/company/taylor-rose-mw/United Kingdom 1,065 136 12.77% ▲ 4
23 RPC https://www.linkedin.com/company/reynolds-porter-chamberlain-rpc/United Kingdom 1,187 147 12.38% ▲ 0
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24 TLT https://www.linkedin.com/company/tlt/United Kingdom 1,693 209 12.34% ▲ 6
25 Taylor Wessing https://www.linkedin.com/company/taylor-wessing/United Kingdom 1,711 202 11.81% ▲ 3
26 Macfarlanes https://www.linkedin.com/company/macfarlanes/United Kingdom 1,016 118 11.61% ▲ 6
27 Simmons & Simmons https://www.linkedin.com/company/simmons-&-simmons/United Kingdom 2,517 291 11.56% ▼ -7
28 Dentons https://www.linkedin.com/company/dentons/United Kingdom 9,218 1,017 11.03% ▼ -6
29 Eversheds Sutherland https://www.linkedin.com/company/eversheds-sutherland/United Kingdom 5,794 619 10.68% ▼ -4
30 Ashurst https://www.linkedin.com/company/ashurst/United Kingdom 4,556 477 10.47% ▲ 3
31 Norton Rose Fulbright https://www.linkedin.com/company/nortonrosefulbright/United Kingdom 8,525 889 10.43% ▲ 0
32 CMS UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-cameron-mckenna/United Kingdom 3,155 322 10.21% ▼ -5
33 DLA Piper https://www.linkedin.com/company/dla-piper/United Kingdom 12,945 1,318 10.18% New Entry
34 Herbert Smith Freehills https://www.linkedin.com/company/herbert-smith-freehills/United Kingdom 5,865 580 9.89% ▲ 0
35 Linklaters https://www.linkedin.com/company/linklaters/United Kingdom 7,220 711 9.85% ▲ 1
36 Allen & Overy https://www.linkedin.com/company/allen-&-overy/United Kingdom 7,771 758 9.75% ▼ -17
37 Keoghs https://www.linkedin.com/company/keoghs/United Kingdom 1,297 119 9.18% ▼ -2
38 HFW https://www.linkedin.com/company/hfw/United Kingdom 1,445 131 9.07% ▼ -1
39 Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/freshfields/United Kingdom 6,566 474 7.22% ▼ -1
40 Slaughter and May https://www.linkedin.com/company/slaughter-and-may/United Kingdom 1,906 127 6.66% ▼ -1
41 Crown Prosecution Servicehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/crown-prosecution-service/United Kingdom 3,287 194 5.90% ▼ -1
42 BLM https://www.linkedin.com/company/blm/United Kingdom 1,166 14 1.20% ▲ 0

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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